
Operation Home2Work 
      A Veterans Employment & Business Expo 

Workshop/Class Schedule 

Doing Business with GSA   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 129 Jerry Smith jerry.d.smith@gsa.gov 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM  Deborah Tarleton deborah.tarleton@gsa.gov 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM  Janice Bracey janice.bracey@gsa.gov 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM   

   

Doing Business with the Government   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 132 Edgard Hernandez ehernandez@lagcc.cuny.edu 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM 

 

Doing Business with VA, Network Contracting Office 1   

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Room 134 Marianne LeBlanc marianne.leblanc@va.gov 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM` Room 216 

 

Finding and Applying for Jobs in the Federal Government  

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 134 Mark Vrooman vrooman.mark.l@dol.gov 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM 

 

H2H.jobs: Everything You Need to Find a Job  

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 133 Wayne Travers bbeaudry.ctesgr@live.com 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM 

 

How to Sell Your Business to the Federal Government  

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Room 237 Ben Manzano ben.manzano@sba.gov 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM Room 133 

mailto:ehernandez@lagcc.cuny.edu


SBA Veterans Resources   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 131 William Tierney william.tierney@sba.gov 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM    

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM 

    

Strategies for a Successful Job Search  

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 215 Diane LeBlanc kim.ainsworth@gsa.gov 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM  Kim Ainsworth  

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM  

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM 

 

Veteran Resources   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 135 Louis Celli lcelli@nevbrc.org 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM 

 

Veterans Benefits   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 212 Ricardo Sealy ricardo.sealy@va.gov 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM 

 

Veterans Employment & Training   

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Room 216 Andy James andrew.james@ct.gov 

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM  Daniel Laffin 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM  Veasna Roeun 

 

Veterans Rights   

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Room 234 Mary Ellen Bentivogli mills.tracey@dol.gov 

12:45 PM - 2:00 PM  Manuel Garcia 

2:15 PM - 3:30 PM  Eduardo Fontaine  

mailto:william.tierney@sba.gov

